US Bridge Div.OH Bridge Corp. 201 Wheeling Ave Cambridge, OH 43725

ITEM	ODOT	DESCRIPTION	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES			
NO.	NO.	OF ITEM			UNIT BID	TOTAL BID
1	103	CONTRACT PERFORMANCE BOND AND PREMIUM	1	LS	\$12,282.50	\$12,282.50
2	201	CLEARING AND GRUBBING	1	LS	\$7,918.95	\$7,918,95
3		WEARING COURSE REMOVED	265.0	\$Y	\$7.50	\$1,987.50
4	202	PIPE REMOVED, OVER 24"	45	FT	\$106.64	\$4,798.80
5	202	GUARDRAIL REMOVED	275	FT	\$6.78	\$1,864.50
6	203	EXCAVATION, AS PER PLAN	400	CY	\$47.99	\$19,196.00
7	203	EMBANKMENT	200	CY	\$37.28	\$7,456.00
8	204	SUBGRADE COMPACTION	865	SY	\$9.24	\$7,992.60
9	204	EXCAVATION OF SUBGRADE, AS PER PLAN	60	CY	\$62.14	\$3,728.40
10	204	PROOF ROLLING	2.0	HOUR	\$143.43	\$286.86
11	606	GUARDRAIL, TYPE MGS	100.0	FT	\$27.80	\$2,780,00
12	606	ANCHOR ASSEMBLY, MGS TYPE E	4	EACH	\$2,680.00	\$10,720.00
13	606	MGS BRIDGE TERMINAL ASSEMBLY, TYPE 1	4	EACH	\$9,840.00	\$39,360.00
14	616	WATER	2.0	MGAL	\$100.00	\$200.00
15	617	COMPACTED AGGREGATE (RAP)	25.0	CY	\$160.81	\$4,020.25
16	626	BARRIER REFLECTOR, TYPE 3 (BI-DIRECTIONAL)	13	EACH	\$15.00	\$195.00
17	SPEC	SPECIAL - MAILBOX SUPPORT	3	EACH	\$195.00	\$585.00
18	253	PAVEMENT REPAIR	40.0	CY	\$383.00	\$15,320.00
19	301	ASPHALT CONCRETE BASE, PG64-22	130.0	CY	\$288.00	\$37,440.00
20	304	AGGREGATE BASE	220.0	CY	\$153.32	\$33,730.40
21	407	NON-TRACKING TACK COAT	150	GAL	\$5.00	\$750.00
22	441	ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACE COURSE, TYPE 1, (448), PG64-22	41.0	CY	\$465.00	\$19,065.00
23	441	ASPHALT CONCRETE INTERMEDIATE COURSE, TYPE 2, (448), PG64-22	75.0	CY	\$428.50	\$32,137.50
24	601	ROCK CHANNEL PROTECTION, TYPE B WITH GEOTEXTILE FABRIC	5.0	CY	\$510,69	\$2,553.45
25		CONCRETE MASONRY	0.6	CY	\$7,333.18	\$4,399.91
26	605	AGGREGATE DRAINS	14.0	FT	\$312.96	\$4,381.44
27	6 1 1	30" CONDUIT, TYPE D, AS PER PLAN	100.0	ËΤ	\$159.25	\$15,925.00
28	6 1 1	CATCH BASIN, NO. 2-3	1	EACH	\$3,984.62	\$3,984.62
29		TOPSOIL FURNISHED AND PLACED	50	CY	\$152.92	\$7,646.00
30		SEEDING AND MULCHING, CLASS 2	675	SY	\$4.40	\$2,970.00
31	659	REPAIR SEEDING AND MULCHING	35	ŞY	\$0.90	\$31.50
32		INTER-SEEDING	35	\$Y	\$0.10	\$3.50
33		COMMERCIAL FERTILIZER	0.09	TON	\$600.00	\$54.00
34		LIME	0.14	ACRE	\$50.00	\$7.00
35		WATER	4.0	MGAL	\$1.00	\$4.00
36		EROSION CONTROL MAT, TYPE C	10	SY	\$24.50	\$245.00
37		EROSION CONTROL	8000	EACH	\$1.00	\$8,000.00
38		DELINEATOR, POST GROUND MOUNTED	4	EACH	\$127.25	\$509.00
39		GROUND MOUNTED SUPPORT, NO. 2 POST	68	FT	\$11.35	\$771.80
40	630	SIGN, FLAT SHEET	17	SF	\$34.80	\$591.60

US Bridge Div.OH Bridge Corp. 201 Wheeling Ave Cambridge, OH 43725

ITEM	ODOT	DESCRIPTION	ESTIMATED			
NO.	NO.	OF FTEM	QUANTITIES		UNIT BID	TOTAL BID
41	642	EDGE LINE, 4", TYPE 1	0.22	MILE	\$5,915.00	\$1,301.30
42	642	CENTER LINE, TYPE 1	0.11	MILE	\$11,830.00	\$1,301.30
43	614	MAINTAINING TRAFFIC	1	L.S	\$6,045.00	\$6,045.00
44	619	FIELD OFFICE, TYPE A	4	MNTH	\$2,238.73	\$8,954.92
45	623	CONSTRUCTION LAYOUT STAKES AND SURVEYING	1	LŞ	\$8,395.23	\$8,395.23
46	624	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$123,848.37	\$123,848.37
47	202	STRUCTURE REMOVED, OVER 20 FOOT SPAN, AS PER PLAN	1	L\$	\$11,836.73	\$11,836.73
48	202	WEARING COURSE REMOVED	120.0	SY	\$48.25	\$5,790.00
49	203	EMBANKMENT, AS PER PLAN	90	CY	\$107.73	\$9,695.70
50	503	COFFERDAMS AND EXCAVATION BRACING	1	LS	\$31,703.51	\$31,703.51
51	503	UNCLASSIFIED EXCAVATION	1	LS	\$19,195.97	\$19,195.97
52	504	STEEL SHEET PILING LEFT IN PLACE, AS PER PLAN	4050	SF	\$31.69	\$128,344.50
53	505	PILE DRIVING EQUIPMENT MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00
54	509	EPOXY COATED REINFORCING STEEL	5500	LB	\$1.55	\$8,525.00
55	511	CLASS QC1 CONCRETE WITH QC/QA, ABUTMENT INCLUDING FOOTING	85.0	CY	\$825.50	\$70,167.50
56	512	SEALING OF CONCRETE SURFACES (NON-EPOXY)	310.0	SY	\$21.76	\$6,745.60
57	512	SEALING OF CONCRETE SURFACES (EPOXY-URETHANE)	55.0	SY	\$46.84	\$2,576.20
58		PREFORMED ELASTOMERIC COMPRESSION JOINT SEAL	56	FT	\$44.56	\$2,495.36
59	516	2" PREFORMED EXPANSION JOINT FILLER	4	SF	\$473.52	\$1,894.08
60		POROUS BACKFILL WITH GEOTEXTILE FABRIC	40.0	CY	\$292.75	\$11,710.00
61		6" PERFORATED CORRUGATED PLASTIC PIPE	90.0	FT	\$29.48	\$2,653.20
62		6" NON-PERFORATED CORRUGATED PLASTIC PIPE, INCLUDING SPECIALS	55.0	FT	\$42.50	\$2,337.50
63	524	DRILLED SHAFTS, 36" DIAMETER, ABOVE BEDROCK, AS PER PLAN	300	FT	\$497.78	\$149,334.00
64	526	REINFORCEO CONCRETE APPROACH SLABS (T=12")	103	SY	\$355.35	\$36,601.05
65	526	TYPE A INSTALLATION	5 6	FT	\$235.97	\$13,214.32
66	530	SPECIAL - SUPERSTRUCTURE	1	LS	\$437,066.03	\$437,066.03
67		ROCK CHANNEL PROTECTION, TYPE A W/ GEOTEXTILE FABRIC, AS PER PLAN	85.0	CY	\$192.42	\$16,355.70
68	894	THERMAL INTEGRITY PROFILING (TIP) TEST	2	EACH	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00

TOTAL: \$1,478,981.15